2018 INACEP Conference - Gold Level Sponsors:

CIPROMS MEDICAL BILLING
Casandra Curtis
3600 Woodview Trace Suite 400
Indianapolis, IN  46268
ccurtis@ciproms.com

PROFESSIONAL EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS
Thomas Gutwein MD, FACEP
3640 New Vision Dr. 
Fort Wayne, IN  46845
Tom.Gutwein@parkview.com

2018 INACEP Conference - Blue Level Sponsors:

CHIESI USA, INC.
Laura Prince
1255 Crescent Green - Ste 250
Cary, NC 27518
laura.prince@chiesi.com
EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS OF INDIANAPOLIS, PC
Randy Todd MD, FACEP
Franciscan St. Francis Health
8111 So. Emerson Ave.
Indianapolis, IN  46237
randall.todd@franciscanalliance.org

MINDRAY ULTRASOUND
Julie Ortega
2100 Gold Street.
San Jose, CA 95002 
J.Ortega@mindray.com

2018 INACEP Conference - Exhibitors:
  Allergan	Boehringer Ingelheim	Bristol-Myers-Squib/Pfizer Alliance
	Eileen Walthall	Nicole Aikins	Betsy Pennington (Pfizer)
	4839 No. Capitol Ave.. 	nicole.aikins@boehringer-ingelheim.com	betsy.pennington@pfizer.com
	Indianapolis, IN  46208						        
  eileen.walthall@allergan.com

 	Collective Medical	IN State Dept. of Health	  Envision Physician Services
  Chris Neville				       Tyler Gannon	                          6335 S. East Street
  380 Data Dr. Ste. 120	2 North Meridian St.	Indianapolis, IN  46227
	Draper, UT  84020	Indianapolis, IN  46204	recruiting@emcare.com
  chris.nevelle@collectivemedicaltech.com	   tgannon@isdh.in.gov	   

	Janssen/Johnson & Johnson	MedPro Group  	Melint Therapeutics
  Sheila Vechiarella			       Eric Arthurs			      Brent Ables
	11558 Ridge Valley Ct.	5814 Reed Rd.	2095 Cheyenne Trail.
	Zionsville, IN  46077	Fort Wayne, IN  46835  	Columbus, IN  47203 
  svechiar@its.jnj.com		                Eric.Arthurs@medpro.com	            bables@melinta.com

  Nabriva Therapeutics                             Southern IL Healthcare	UCB
	Joka Emerick	Toni Ledbetter	David Evers
	1130 Muirfield Dr.	1239 E. Main St.	1950 Lake Park Dr.
  Schereville, IN  46375                           Carbondale, IL  62901	Smyrna, GA  30080
	joka.Emerick@Nabriva.com	   toni.ledbetter@sih.net	  david.evers@ucb.com

                                                    US Army Healthcare
		   Cpt. Ameera Brooks
		   7400 No. Shadeland Ave. Ste230
		   Indianapolis, IN  46250
                                                    ameera.r.brooks.mil@mail.mil
